2024 SCHEDULE OF THE NEWARK HOUSING AUTHORITY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS WORK SESSIONS AND BOARD MEETINGS

Board Work Session	Board Meeting
4:00 PM	5:00 PM

January 18, 2024	January 25, 2024
	(Regular & Annual Meetings)
February 15, 2024	February 22, 2024
March 21, 2024	March 28, 2024
April 18, 2024	April 25, 2024
May 16, 2024	May 23, 2024
June 20, 2024	June 27, 2024
July 18, 2024	July 25, 2024
AUGUST 2024- NO MEETING	AUGUST 2024- NO MEETING
September 19, 2024	September 26, 2024
October 17, 2024	October 24, 2024
November 14, 2024	November 21, 2024
December 12, 2024	December 19, 2024

ALL WORK SESSIONS AND BOARD MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN-PERSON AT 500 BROAD ST., 07102 UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE.

HORARIO 2024 DE LA JUNTA DE COMISIONADOS DE LA AUTORIDAD DE VIVIENDA DE NEWARK SESIONES DE TRABAJO Y REUNIONES DE LA JUNTA

Board Work Session	Board Meeting
4:00 PM	5:00 PM

January 18, 2024	January 25, 2024
	(Regular & Annual Meetings)
February 15, 2024	February 22, 2024
March 21, 2024	March 28, 2024
April 18, 2024	April 25, 2024
May 16, 2024	May 23, 2024
June 20, 2024	June 27, 2024
July 18, 2024	July 25, 2024
AUGUST 2024- NO MEETING	AUGUST 2024- NO MEETING
September 19, 2024	September 26, 2024
October 17, 2024	October 24, 2024
November 14, 2024	November 21, 2024
December 12, 2024	December 19, 2024

TODAS LAS SESIONES DE TRABAJO Y REUNIONES

DE LA JUNTA SE REALIZARAN PRACTICAMENTE EN

PERSONA EN 500 BROAD ST., 07102 HASTA OTRO

AVISO.

CALENDÁRIO DE 2024 DAS SESSÕES DE TRABALHO E REUNIÕES DO CONSELHO DA AUTORIDADE DE HABITAÇÃO DE NEWARK

Board Work Session 4:00 PM	Board Meeting 5:00 PM
January 18, 2024	January 25, 2024
	(Regular & Annual Meetings)
February 15, 2024	February 22, 2024
March 21, 2024	March 28, 2024
April 18, 2024	April 25, 2024
May 16, 2024	May 23, 2024
June 20, 2024	June 27, 2024
July 18, 2024	July 25, 2024
AUGUST 2024- NO MEETING	AUGUST 2024- NO MEETING
September 19, 2024	September 26, 2024
October 17, 2024	October 24, 2024
November 14, 2024	November 21, 2024
December 12, 2024	December 19, 2024

TODAS AS SESSÕES DE TRABALHO E REUNIÕES DO CONSELHO SERÃO REALIZADAS PESSOALMENTE EM 500 BROAD ST., 07102 ATÉ AVISO SEGUINTE.